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The menu of Subway from Tampa includes 101 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$7.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Miguelina Gonzalez likes about Subway:
Very clean. Super clean, that is#1 quality for a restaurant. Fresh food. Good taste. Don't know his name but the
young guy working tonight was attentive, friendly and with excellent customer service. read more. In case you're
hungry some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delicious menus, cooked with fish,
seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Additionally, you save time with the
selection of ready-made delicacies, without affecting the enjoyment. In addition, there are fine American dishes,
such as burgers and grilled meat.
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Subway Yenu

Burgers
B.L.T.

Breakfast

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE (480 CALS)

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

COLD CUT COMBO
HAM CHEESE MELT

Dishes are prepared with
WE HAVE

BLACK FOREST HAM
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM

Chicken

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

$6.0

$3.8

$5.7

$6.3

$6.0
$6.2

$5.8
$5.8
$6.0

$6.4
$6.5
$6.0
$5.8

$6.0
$7.5

ROAST BEEF $6.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT $6.5
Drinks
COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALYS) $2.5
SPRITE (230 CALS) $3.0
VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS) $3.0
SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS) $2.5
DASANI WATER (0 CALS) $3.0
Sandwiches
ITALIAN B.M.T. $6.2
B VEGGIE DELITE $5.0
VEGGIE PATTY (1090
CALS) $10.2
TUNA MELT $6.1
STEAK CHEESE MELT $7.7
MEATBALL MARINARA MELT $6.8
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT $6.3
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT $6.2
SPICY ITALIAN MELT $6.1
Side dishes
e CHOCOLATE CHIP (210
Rk DORITOS NACHO $1.5
CHEESE (240 CALS) ’
SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR $1.5
(210 CALS) '
MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO (210 $1.5

CALS)
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS) $1.5

WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220
CALS)

LAY’S CLASSIC (240 CALS) $1.5

$1.0



Subway Yenu

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210
CALS)

OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)

Subway® Series

#2 THE OUTLAW

 —— ‘*ll! #1 THE PHILLY
w #3 THE MONSTER

#6 THE BOSS

#5 BELLA MOZZA

#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC
#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB
#11 SUBWAY CLUB

#9 THE CHAMP

#7 THE MEXICALI

#4 SUPREME MEATS

TUNA (310 CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN (130
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (310
CALS)

VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS)
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)
B.L.T. (210 CALS)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490
CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)

$0.8

$1.0

$7.0
$7.0
$7.7
$7.4
$7.5
$6.7
$7.5
$8.5
$6.7
$6.9
$7.5
$6.8

$7.4

$8.0

$7.3

$7.0
$7.6
$7.7
$7.4

$9.0

$8.0
$8.2
$7.0

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110
CALS)

ROAST BEEF (150 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(250 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY HAM (440
CALS)

STEAK CHEESE (570
CALS)

MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(590 CALS)

TUNA (820 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430
CALS)

VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840
CALS)

GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)
B.L.T. (620 CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)

No Bready Bowls™

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(330 CALS)

$8.4

$8.4
$8.4
$8.9
$8.4
$11.0
$7.6
$8.4

$8.4
$13.0
$10.2
$8.9
$8.4
$8.4
$11.5
$8.4

$9.5
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GRILLED CHICKEN (200
CALS)

CHICKEN BACON
RANCH (760 CALS)

VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)
B.L.T. (360 CALS)

COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150
CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(160 CALS)

ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230
CALS)

SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)

$8.5

$9.7

$8.0
$9.3
$12.0
$11.5
$10.2
$11.0
$9.0

$11.0

$10.0
$9.5
$9.0

$9.0
$9.5

TUNA (550 CALS)
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -20:30
Tuesday 10:00 -20:30
Wednesday 10:00 -20:30
Thursday 10:00 -20:30
Friday 10:00 -20:30
Saturday 10:00 -20:30
Sunday 10:00 -20:30
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