





https://menulist.menu 8019 W Hillsborough Ave, Tampa, United States (+1)8138887777









The *menu of Subway* from Tampa includes <u>101</u> dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$7.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Miguelina Gonzalez</u> likes about Subway: Very clean. Super clean, that is#1 quality for a restaurant. Fresh food. Good taste. Don't know his name but the young guy working tonight was attentive, friendly and with excellent customer service. <u>read more</u>. In case you're hungry some **seasoned South American cuisine**, you're in the right place: delicious menus, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, Additionally, you save time with the selection of ready-made **delicacies**, without affecting the enjoyment. In addition, there are fine American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat.

Burgers		ROAST BE	EF	\$6.0
B.L.T.	\$6.0	BUFFALO	CHICKEN MELT	\$6.5
		0 • 1 •		
Breakfast		Drinks		
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG	\$3.8	COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)		\$2.5
CHEESE (480 CALS)		SPRITE (230 CALS)		
Meat Dishes		VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)		\$3.0
	фE 7	SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)		\$2.5
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$5.7	DASANI WATER (0 CALS)		\$3.0
Premium Subs		Sandw	iches	
STEAK CHEESE	\$6.3		ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$6.2
			VEGGIE DELITE	\$5.0
Uncategorized		AND A	VEGGIE PATTY (1090	\$10.2
COLD CUT COMBO	\$6.0		CALS)	Φ10. Ζ
HAM CHEESE MELT	\$6.2	TUNA MELT		\$6.1
		STEAK CH	EESE MELT	\$7.7
Dishes are prepared with		MEATBAL	L MARINARA MELT	\$6.8
WE HAVE	\$5.8	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT		\$6.3
BLACK FOREST HAM	\$5.8	ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT SPICY ITALIAN MELT		\$6.2
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$6.0			\$6.1
Chicken		Side di	shes	
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$6.4	1 9 d d	CHOCOLATE CHIP (210	\$1.0
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$6.5		CALS)	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$6.0		DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240 CALS)	\$1.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$5.8	SUNCHIPS (210 CALS	HARVEST CHEDDAR	\$1.5
These types of dishes are		MISS VICK CALS)	IE'S JALAPEÑO (210	\$1.5
being served		BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)		\$1.5
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$6.0	WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220		\$1.0
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$7.5	CALS)		
		LAY'S CLASSIC (240 CALS)		

T	
(110	\$8.0
HAM (110	\$7.9

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210		\$0.8	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110		\$8.0
CALS)		\$1.0	CALS)		,
OATMEAL	ΓMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)		OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110 CALS)		\$7.9
Subwai	_{I®} Series		ROAST BE	EF (150 CALS)	\$8.7
	#2 THE OUTLAW	\$7.0	STEAK CH	EESE (210 CALS)	\$7.9
	#1 THE PHILLY	\$7.0 \$7.0	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 CALS)		\$8.5
	#3 THE MONSTER	\$7.7			
#6 THE BO		\$7. <i>1</i>	(Magna		
		•	Wraps		
#5 BELLA I		\$7.5		OVEN ROASTED	\$8.4
	MERICAN CLUB	\$6.7	TURKEY HAM (440 CALS)		\$8.4
#8 THE GR	EAT GARLIC	\$7.5		STEAK CHEESE (570	00.4
#12 TURKE	EY CALI CLUB	\$8.5	CALS)		\$8.4
#11 SUBW	AY CLUB	\$6.7	MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)		\$8.4
#9 THE CHAMP		\$6.9	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (590 CALS)		\$8.9
#7 THE MEXICALI		\$7.5			\$8.4
#4 SUPREME MEATS		\$6.8	TUNA (820 CALS) OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 CALS)		
	TUNA (310 CALS)	\$7.4	CHICKEN I	\$8.4	
	GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS)	\$8.0	CALS)		
			GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)		
	SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)	\$7.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)		
VEGGIE DE	ELITE (50 CALS)	\$7.0	COLD CUT	COMBO (530 CALS)	\$10.2
	REST HAM (120 CALS)	\$7.6	ITALIAN B.	M.T. (680 CALS)	\$8.9
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)		\$7.7	ROAST BE	EF (500 CALS)	\$8.4
B.L.T. (210 CALS)			BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)		\$8.4
•	•	\$7.4	B.L.T. (620	CALS)	\$11.5
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490 CALS)		\$9.0	SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)		\$8.4
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS)		\$8.0			
ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS)		\$8.2	No Brea	ady Bowls"	
MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS)		\$7.0	SWEET ON (330 CALS)	IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI)	\$9.5



\$9.0

	GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)	\$8.5	TUNA (550 CALS)
	CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760 CALS)	\$9.7	
VEGGIE PA	TTY (380 CALS)	\$8.0	
BLACK FO	REST HAM (170 CALS)	\$9.3	
BUFFALO (CHICKEN (380 CALS)	\$12.0	
B.L.T. (360 CALS)		\$11.5	
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)		\$10.2	
ITALIAN B.	M.T. (410 CALS)	\$11.0	
MEATBALL	. MARINARA (530 CALS)	\$9.0	
OVEN ROA CALS)	STED TURKEY (150	\$11.0	
OVEN ROA (160 CALS)	STED TURKEY HAM	\$10.0	
ROAST BE	EF (230 CALS)	\$9.5	
ROTISSERI CALS)	IE-STYLE CHICKEN (230	\$9.0	
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)		\$9.0	
STEAK CH	EESE (380 CALS)	\$9.5	



Subway

8019 W Hillsborough Ave, Tampa, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:00 -20:30 Tuesday 10:00 -20:30 Wednesday 10:00 -20:30 Thursday 10:00 -20:30 Friday 10:00 -20:30 Saturday 10:00 -20:30 Sunday 10:00 -20:30

